Maui
HOLSTEIN

Full name: Genosource Maui Naab Code: 551H004977

Birth Date: -

Kappa Casein: AA

+ Sexed  Genomic

Type summary

Type Dtrs 0 Type Herds 0 TypeRel % 53
Pedigree
SIRE Genosource Captain
DAM Genosource Maili 70220
MGS Butz-Hill Gold Mine
MGD Genosource Maui 44530
[ {clc Uecker Supersire Josuper
MGGD Genosource Sabre 35223 VG85
Production summary
PLI 880 PLI Rel % 67  ACl -
SCl —  Milkkgs 1038 Prod Rel % 74
Fat kgs 487  Fat% 0.08  Protein kgs 343
Protein % 0  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0
Ecofeedrs Ecofeedrs
cow heifer

MO0 ReL.53% 96 REL.65%

Beta Casein:

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Reg No: HO840003249968925

A2A2

Type summary

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement
Teat Position Side
Temperament

Ease of Milk
Locomotion

Condition Score

Proof run: /2404

Sire Stack: Captain x Gold Mine x

Josuper
Haplotypes: -

—
—
—

—_—

—

S

o

+0.79
+0.91
+1.04
-1.48
-1.53
-1.63
+0.29

Range -2 / +2

High
High
High
Short
Narrow
Shallow

Angular

+0.03 Sloped

-0.55

Narrow

+0.48 Sickle

-1.02
-0.01
+1.07
+0.12
-on

Low
Loose
High
Strong
Deep

+0.30 Close

-1.80
+0.33
+1.00
-0.51
+0.18
+1.36
112

Short
Close
High
Low
High
High

Low

Type data supplied by Holstein UK. Production and
Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein
UK established Code of Advertising.

Bulls tested free from genetic recessives will not show

these codes for formatting reasons.

Legend

For purchase information, ask your local Genetics Consultant for

details.

Health summary

Scc -4 Mastitis

Fertility Index 66  Direct calving ease
Lameness Advantage 19 calf Survival
HealthyCow 207  EnviroCow
Maintenance -24

-1 Lifespan
04  TB Advantage
24 Dairy Carcase

45  Digital Dermatitis
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